TALLINNA LINNAMUUSEUM

NEITSITORN

MUUSEUM KO H VI K
L

SALADS

Green salad with chicken fillet and quail egg
Chicken fillet, crispy parsnip, green salad, cherry tomato,
cucumber, mango and chilli sauce

Fresh salad with goat cheese cream and Balsamic dressing

Caesar salad with ghosts shrimps
SOUP

Clear fish soup
Carrot, leek, salmon, lemon, herbs

MAIN COURSES

Crawfish served with cauliflower

Sauce made with eqg yolk, crawfish butter and milk
(18" century recipe

Vegetable pasta with chick peas

Creamy Chicken pasta with parmesan cheese and rucola

Creamy Salmon pasta

Roasted pork with Estonian sauerkraut (mulk cabbage)
crispi potatoes and pepper sauce

DESSERT

Ice-cream selection with Vana Tallinn cream liqueur

7.50 €

8.50 €
8.50 €

6.00 €

8.90 €

5.00 €
7.50 €

8.50 €
9.50 €

5.50 €



