

## **SALADS**

Green salad with chicken fillet and quail egg Chicken fillet, crispy parsnip, green salad, cherry tomato, cucumber, mango and chilli sauce	7.50 €
Fresh salad with goat cheese cream and Balsamic dressing	8.50 €
Caesar salad with ghosts shrimps	8.50 €
SOUP	
Clear fish soup Carrot, leek, salmon, lemon, herbs	6.00 €
MAIN COURSES	
<b>Crawfish served with cauliflower</b> Sauce made with egg yolk, crawfish butter and milk (18 <sup>th</sup> century recipe)	8.90 €
Vegetable pasta with chick peas	5.00 €
Creamy Chicken pasta with parmesan cheese and rucola	7.50 €
Creamy Salmon pasta	8.50 €
Roasted pork with Estonian sauerkraut (mulk cabbage) crispi potatoes and pepper sauce	9.50 €
<u>DESSERT</u>	
Ice-cream selection with Vana Tallinn cream liqueur	5.50 €